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BioTector System-C

Access Requirements
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It is recommended that a clear space of 300mm / 11.81in is allowed around the analyzer

in all directions, top, bottom, left and right sides.

Recommended 1500mm / 59.00in free in front of the BioTector so that its access doors can easily be opened.

ANALYZER

OF

BACK

ANALYZER

OF

FRONT

Max opening 110'

DOOR OF ANALYZER.

320 mm

[12.60 in]

1

1

0

°

500 mm

 [19.69 in]

X3

16 Jan 12

MP

X1
First issue ECO0081 16/1/12

X2

Text updated

11/2/15

Note: Additional Equipment may be

mounted to the side(s) and/or top

of the Analyzer. Please consult

additional drawings supplied for the

dimensions of this equipment if

mounted.

X3

Imperial dimensions added

15/03/17


	Sheets and Views
	Model


